
 

   BCCS Term Dates 2018 / 2019  

MICHAELMAS TERM 2018  

Wednesday, 29th August  
SLT Start of Term Day 

Thursday 30th August  
8.30  - 3.30 New Staff Induction  

Friday 31st August  
TD 1a (0.5) 8am – 1pm  
1pm – 4pm Induction for Year 12  

Monday 3rd September  TD2  

Tuesday 4th September  
TD 1b (0.5) 8am – 1pm  
1pm – 3.20pm Induction for Year 7  

Wednesday 5th September    

  

TERM BEGINS for pupils  
  

Monday 8th October  
5.15pm Evensong for Year 7  
Students, Parents and Carers  

Wednesday 24th October  
     ALL PUPILS YEAR 8 -13  

7.30pm Prize Giving,  
Bristol Cathedral  

Wednesday 24th October   9.00pm Term ends for pupils  

Thursday 25th October  – Monday 5th November  HALF TERM  

Monday 5th November  TD3 (School closed to pupils)  

Tuesday 6th November   Second half of term starts for pupils  

Thursday 13th December 

 

2.00pm Christmas Service     
3.20pm TERM ENDS  
 

LENT TERM 2019  

Friday 4th January    TD4 (School closed to pupils)  

  

Monday 7th January   
  

  

TERM BEGINS for pupils  

Friday 1st February  TD5  (School closed to pupils)  

Monday 18th  – Friday 22nd February  HALF TERM  

Friday 5th April  
2.30pm Easter Service 
3.20pm TERM ENDS 

Easter 19th – 22nd April 2019  

TRINITY TERM 2019  

  

Tuesday 23rd April    
  

  

TERM BEGINS for pupils  

Monday 6th May  May Day Holiday (School closed)  

Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May  HALF TERM  

Wednesday 10th July   
  

2.00pm Commemoration and   
              End of Year Service     
3.20pm TERM ENDS  

  

 


